
Name of Corporate Debtor: Marvelous Metals Private Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: 13.12.2024 List of stakeholders as on:

(Amount in Rs)

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC

1 Ceraflux India Pvt. Ltd 26.12.2024 7,29,651             4,86,791               Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 2,42,860           0 None

2 Thermochem Processes Pvt. Ltd 26.12.2024 11,93,645          6,81,104               Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 5,12,541           None

3 Gimpex - Imerys India Private Ltd 26.12.2024 2,57,696             1,71,904               Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 85,792               None

4 ASK Chemicals India Private Limited 26.12.2024 32,86,857          19,32,054             Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 13,54,803        None

5 Goyal Iron & Steel Nagpur Pvt Ltd 27.12.2024 27,95,312          14,90,340             Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 13,04,972        None

6 Kadukar Enpro Enterprises P Ltd 29.12.2024 12,68,864          12,68,864             Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0 None

7 Enpro Enterprises 29.12.2024 25,77,791          25,77,791             Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0 None

8 Gajanan Wooden Packing Industries 29.12.2024 52,46,831          52,46,831             Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0 None

9 Krushiraj Agencies 30.12.2024 27,28,144          27,24,365             Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 3,779                 0 None

10 Saurabh Enterprises 30.12.2024 18,51,012          18,15,012             Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 36,000               None

11 Wellpro Components Private Limited 30.12.2024 10,18,986          7,92,960               Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 2,26,026           None

12 Welldeal Engineering Corporation 31.12.2024 17,96,736          12,36,053             Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 5,60,683           None

13 MPM  Private Limited 17.12.2024 3,28,338             2,65,500               Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 62,838               None

14
MPM Durrans Refracoat Private 

Limited
31.12.2024 45,343                35,990                   Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 9,353                 None

15 Technotef Enterprises Pvt. Ltd 09.01.2025 2,35,277             -                          Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 2,35,277           None

16 AK Steel 25.02.2025 5,94,779             5,94,779               Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0 None

17 Sudhi Steels 07.03.2025 30,15,607          30,15,607             Operational Claim 0 0 No 0 0 0 0 0 None

Total 2,89,70,869     2,43,35,945       2,46,639          43,88,285       

 

Annexure-8

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, 

if any

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set-

off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted


